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F.Y. BAF /LY. B.Sc. CS/E.Y. B.Sc. IT SEM II NEP ATKT EXAMINATION SEPTEMBER 2025
TIMETABLE
Time : 7: 30 AM TO 8:30 AM

DATE DAY F.Y. BAF F.Y. B.Sc. CS FY. B.Sc. IT
10/09/2025 | Wednesday | MAJOR 1 : Financial Accounting - II | MAJOR I: Design & Analysis of OOPS with C++
(7:30 AM TO 9: 30 AM) Algorithms
11/09/2025 Thursday | MAJOR 2 : Auditing —1I MAJOR 2: Object Oriented Web Designing
Programming
12/09/2025 Friday Minor: Accounting and Finance Minor: Statistical Methods Minor: Statistical Methods
13/09/2025 | Saturday VSC : Vocational Skills in Accounting | OE1: Human Resource Management | OE1: Human Resource Management
and Finance — III
15/09/2025 Monday | VSC: Vocational Skills in Accounting | OE2: Introduction to Marketing OE2: Introduction to Marketing
and Finance — IV
16/09/2025 | Tuesday AEC: Marathi AEC: Marathi AEC: Marathi
AEC: Hindi AEC: Hindi AEC: Hindi
17/09/2025 | Wednesday | CC:NCC/NSS/Cultural Studies CC:NCC/ NSS/Cultural CC: NCC/NSS/Cultural Studies /
/Sports Studies/Sports Sports
18/09/2025 | Thursday OE1:Social Media Marketing VEC:Intro. To Behaviour Skills VEC:Intro to Behaviour Skills
19/09/2025 | Friday OE2:Quantitative Techniques1I | .. [ ____
20/09/2025 | Saturday VEC: Indian Constitution | N
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